List of Top 100 Stockholders (Common Shares)
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The Exchange does not warrant and holds no responsibility for the veracity of the facts and representations contained in all corporate
disclosures, including financial reports. All data contained herein are prepared and submitted by the disclosing party to the Exchange,
and are disseminated solely for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained herein should be addressed directly to
the Corporate Information Officer of the disclosing party.

The Keepers Holdings, Inc.

KEEPR

PSE Disclosure Form 17-12-A - List of Top 100 Stockholders (Common Shares)
Reference: Section 17.12 of the Revised Disclosure Rules

Type of Securities

Common

For the period ended Mar 31, 2023

Description of the Disclosure

Please see attached List of Top 100 Stockholders of The Keepers Holdings, Inc. as of March 31, 2023.

Number of Issued Common Shares
Number of Treasury Common Shares, if any
Number of Outstanding Common Shares
Number of Listed Common Shares
Number of Lodged Common Shares

PCD Nominee - Filipino

PCD Nominee - Non-Filipino

Number of Certificated Common Shares

Change from previous submission

None

14,508,750,313
0
14,508,750,313
14,508,750,313
3,036,250,235
2,611,459,119
424,791,116
11,472,500,078

https://edge.pse.com.ph/openDiscViewer.do?edge_no=359694b489f1871d9e4dc6f6c9b65995
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9/25/24, 11:24 AM List of Top 100 Stockholders (Common Shares)
Filed on behalf by:
Name Candy Dacanay-Datuon
Designation Corporate Secretary

https://edge.pse.com.ph/openDiscViewer.do?edge no=359694b489f1871d9e4dc6f6c9b65995 2/2



