The Exchange does not warrant and holds no responsibility for the veracity of the facts and representations contained in all corporate disclosures, including financial reports. All data contained herein are prepared and submitted by the disclosing party to the Exchange, and are disseminated solely for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained herein should be addressed directly to the Corporate Information Officer of the disclosing party.

The Keepers Holdings, Inc. KEEPR

PSE Disclosure Form 17-12-A - List of Top 100 Stockholders (Common Shares)

Reference: Section 17.12 of the Revised Disclosure Rules

Type of Securities	es			
Common				

For the period ended Mar 31, 2023

Description of the Disclosure

Please see attached List of Top 100 Stockholders of The Keepers Holdings, Inc. as of March 31, 2023.

Number of Issued Common Shares	14,508,750,313
Number of Treasury Common Shares, if any	0
Number of Outstanding Common Shares	14,508,750,313
Number of Listed Common Shares	14,508,750,313
Number of Lodged Common Shares	3,036,250,235
PCD Nominee - Filipino	2,611,459,119
PCD Nominee - Non-Filipino	424,791,116
Number of Certificated Common Shares	11,472,500,078

Change from previous submission

None

Filed on behalf by:

. nou on bonan by:				
Name	Candy Dacanay-Datuon			
Designation	Corporate Secretary			